The mission of the Missouri Parent Advisory Committee on Autism is to foster enhanced services and providers of services focused on

MISSOURI PARENT ADVISORY COMMITTEE ON AUTISM

Conference Room A

Friday, November 2, 2012

Conference Call / DD Conference Room
11:00 a.m. —2:00 p.m.

Bridge #: 526-5504
Toll Free #: 866-630-9347

family support and evaluate initiative and projects undertaken by the division that pertain to individuals with an autism spectrum
disorder throughout the lifespan, and benchmark and report out on such.

VI.

C.

10/30/2012

Welcome / Call to order Sharon
Approval of agenda Sharon
Approval of September 14, 2012 minutes Sharon
Public Communication Sharon
Old Business
A. OAS Update Kit

1. Organizational Changes

2. Support Coordinator Manual

3 CIMOR / Provider Contract Data Reports
B. Roster — Term Expirations Sharon
C. Regional Reports Sharon
D. Annual Report Sharon
New Business

DSM-5 changes/state services Sharon/Kit

CSR changes per DSM-5 and state statute Sharon

Using state allocations in each Project Jeff

NEXT MEETING:

Face to Face
Friday, January 18, 2013
11:00 a.m. —2:00 p.m.
Department of Mental Health
Jefferson City
Conference Room A

11:00 a.m.
11:05 a.m.
11:10 a.m.

11:10 a.m.

11:15 a.m.

11:45 a.m.
11:50 a.m.
12:20 p.m.

12:35 p.m.
12:50 p.m.
1:15 p.m.



